
Rang Joueurs TOTAL Points 
Total Championnats 

HIVER 2018 (x3)

Total Championnats 

ETE 2018 (x3)

Total Coupe HIVER 

2018
Total Coupe ETE 2018

Total Tournoi 

mensuel (*3) Ec
ar

t

Ec
ar

t 
su

r 

ad
ve

rs
ai

re
 

p
re

ce
d

en
t

1 LESUR Thibault 239 99 23 117 0 0

2 RIVIERE Yannick 196 57 22 117 43 43

3 BOUFFLET Thibault 175 93 13 69 64 21

4 BERTIN Jean Rene 169 93 28 48 70 6

4 PORTES Aurelien 169 75 34 60 70 0

6 LEBON Alain 165 93 39 33 74 4

7 GRANGIER Sylvain 156 45 36 75 83 9

8 FERIGNAC Didier 149 129 20 0 90 7

9 BERTIN Chantal 146 75 32 39 93 3

10 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 139 42 10 87 100 7

11 BURBAN David 119 105 14 0 120 20

12 LESCURE Lina 114 21 93 125 5

12 LESCURE René 114 60 30 24 125 0

12 SANFOURCHE Jacques 114 114 125 0

15 ROCHE Christophe 107 26 81 132 7

16 PATRICK Bertrand 102 66 36 137 5

16 GALLAR Remy 102 63 12 27 137 0
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18 LEBON Patricia 101 36 11 54 138 1

19 ROBERT Didier 98 44 54 141 3

20 ETHEVE Jean 93 39 9 45 146 5

21 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 77 57 20 162 16

21 JANNY Ulrich 77 20 57 162 0

23 LANGLET Yannick 71 51 20 168 6

24 BRETENET Patrick 60 30 30 179 11

25 VERGNAUD Alain 56 36 20 0 183 4

26 DE CLERCQ Mickael 51 27 24 0 188 5

27 PAGES Patrice 48 48 191 3

28 BOUYSSOU Joel 45 45 194 3

29 LACOMBE Corrine 20 20 219 25

FORTUMEAU Edouard 0 0

BIZARION Virgile 0 0

FOUILLIT Christophe 0 0


